
Shop No. 2, Skyline Sparkle, Subhash Nagar Road, Opp.  W. M. I.  Cranes Ltd.,

Nahur (W), Mumbai - 400 078. | Mob. 9619953852 / 9167466299

Nahur (W)
Shop No. 7, Vasant Oscar, Hallmark Building, L.B.S. Marg,

Mulund (W) - 400 080. | Tel. 022 25625043/4 | Mob. 8237309595

Mulund (W)

Shop No. 1, Om Gajanan CHS., Pandit Jawaharlal Nehru Rd., Opp. Post

Office, Mulund (W) - 400 080. | Mob.: 9819113934 / 8879548549

Mulund (W)

Shop No. 3, Trade Corner, Sakinaka Junction,

Mumbai - 400 072. | Mob.: 9137052001

Sakinaka

Shop No. 20, Patidar Sankul Co-Op. Hsg., Opp. Vikhroli Police Station,

Kannamwar No. 2, Vikhroli (E)- 400 083. | Mob.: 7208298101

Vikhroli (E)

Shop No. 6, Crescent Landmark, Marol Naka, Makwana Road,

Marol, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 059.

Mob.: 8108309705 / 7208343927

Marol

Shop No. 4, Opp. L&T Gate No.7, Saki Vihar Road, Powai, 

Mumbai - 400 072. | Mob.: 8097070148

Powai

Shop No. 7, Sunil Shopping Center, New Maneklal Mehta Estate,

S. N. Mehta Road, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai - 400 086.

Mob.: 7738740743 / 8355940321

Ghatkopar (W)

Shop No. 1, Laxmi Tower, Opp. Axis Bank, Kanjurmarg (E), 

Mumbai - 400 042. | Mob.: 9619953851 / 9619554110

Kanjurmarg (E)

Shop No. 2, Shiv Niwas, Near Shivaji Talao, J. M. Road, 

Bhandup (W), Mumbai - 400 078. | Mob.: 7977021055 / 8928599648

Bhandup (W)

Shop No. 6, Madras Café Building, L. B. S. Marg, Railway Station,

Bhandup (W), Mumbai - 400 078. | Mob.: 9321437904

Bhandup (W)

Chembur
Shop No. 15, Dr. C. G. Road, Chembur Colony, Mumbai - 400 074.

Mob.: 9167868280

Airoli, Navi Mumbai - 400 708. | Mob.: 8879923723 / 8976396994

Shop No. 3, Mercury CHS., Sector 6, Plot No. 4,

Airoli (Sector 6)

Shop No. 9, Riddhi Siddhi Heritage CHS Ltd., Plot No. 56/57,

Sector - 19, Near ICICI Bank, Airoli, Navi Mumbai - 400 708.

Mob.: 9167778095 / 9167999955

Airoli (Sector 19)

Shop No. 4, Sagar Apt., Opp. Citizen Credit Co-Op. Bank Ltd.,

Kharodi Naka, Bolinj Agashi Rd, Virar (W) | Mob.: 9762935293 / 8097497031

Virar (W)

Shop No. 5, Hilton Regency, Opp. Holy Family School, Evershine City, 

Vasai (E)- 401 208. | Mob.: 8010893609 / 7774977496

Vasai (E)

Shop No. 17, Shripal Treasure, Shri Prastha Complex, Opp. Fun Fiesta Multiplex,

Nalasopara (W) - 401 203. | Mob.: 9762935293 / 8097497031

Nalasopara (W)

Shop No. B/2, Amit Apt., Opp. McDonald’s, Bhabola Naka,

Vasai (W), Palghar - 421 202. | Mob.: 9172006719

Vasai (W)

Shop No. 2, Laxon Plaza, Sector - 29, Plot No. 20 & 21,

Near Nerul Railway Station, Navi Mumbai - 400 708.

Mob.: 9833894560 / 8591639172

Nerul

Shop No. 2, Gagangiri CHS., Meena Tai Thakre Marg, Panchpakhadi, 

Thane (W) - 400 602. | Mob.: 9167147840 / 8433900189 / 9892840189

Thane (W)

Bhiwandi
Shop No. 4, Dr. Patil Apartment, Mandai Road, Bramhan Ali, Near 

Bhiwandi Talkies, Bhiwandi - 421 302. | Mob.: 9270222280 / 8788118717

Shop No. 3, Panchratan Tower, Opp. Reliance Fresh (Cinemax),

Khadakpada, Kalyan (W) - 421 301. | Mob.: 8291809595 / 9930771148

Kalyan (W)

Shop No. 3, Mahalaxmi Darshan Apt., Opp. Anant Halwai Sweets, 

Near Tilak Chowk Road, Parnaka, Kalyan (W) - 421 301. | Mob.: 8879394545

Kalyan (W)

Shop No. 1, Kamath Bungalow Hanuman Kutir, 

Govandi Station Road, Opp. Bikaner Sweets, Govandi (E).

Mob.: 7045457100 / 7045457200

Govandi (E)

Shop No. 2, Yashoda Sadan, Near Ruchi Hotel, Mulund (East)

Mob. : 9819113934 / 9136133339

Mulund (E)

Shop No. 3, Navare Building, Opp. Ramnagar Police Station, 

Dombivali (E) - 421 201. | Mob.: 9769709595

Dombivli (E)

Shop No. 1, Sai Paradise Bldg., Next to Fish Market, Gupte Road,

Near Railway Station, Dombivli (W) - 421 202. | Mob.: 8451909595

Dombivli (W)

Shop No. 16B, City Mall, Near Pendharkar College, MIDC,

Dombivli (E) - 421 201. | Mob.: 8591347134

Dombivli (E)

Shop No. 6, Gautam Centre CHS. Ltd., Near Mangala

High School, Kopri, Thane (E) | Mob.: 9326908199

Thane (E)

Shop No. 4, Atlanta CHS. Ltd., G. B. Road, Hiranandi Estate,

Thane (W) - 400 607. | Mob.: 7700007507

Thane (W)

Shop No. 1, Tata Glendale Compound, Vasant Vihar Junction,

Smt. Gladys Alvaris Road, Thane (W) - 400 610.

Mob.: 9504054054 / 9169169766

Thane (W)

Shop No. 4, Cosmos Nest CHS., A Wing, Opp. Prashant Corner,

Dhokali, Thane (W) - 400 607. | Mob.: 8058058029 / 9819453030

Thane (W)

Shop No. 1/4, Krishna Plaza, ‘A’ CHS LTD., Shivaji Path, 

Near Railway Station, Thane (W) - 400 602. | Mob.: 7738558777

Thane (W)

Shop No. 5, Sandeep Arcade, Below Siddhivinayak Hospital, Near SMG

School, Diva Agasan Road, Diva (E) 400 612. | Mob.: 7304143335

Diva (E)

ocakes_official

info@o-cakes.com

+91 8237509595

www.o-cakes.com

W.E.F. 01-10-2022

Shop No. 3, Opp. HDFC Bank, Kambli Wada Park Road, Nehru Road,

Vile Parle (E), Mumbai - 400 057. | Mob. 8779395828

Vile Parle (E)

Shop No. 12, Sai Arcade, Ground Floor, Opp. New English High School, Netaji Chowk, 

Ulhasnagar - 421 004. | Mob.: 9359925174 / 9819436853 / 9619159772

Ulhasnagar

Shop No. 1, Vijayraj Building, Goal Maidan,

Ulhasnagar - 421 001. | Mob.: 9146089595

Ulhasnagar

Shop No. 3, Fernandes Castle Building, Opp. Fatima High School,

Fadke Road, Ambernath (W) - 421 302. | Mob.: 8805936997

Ambernath (W)

Shop No. 1, Sai Shradha Comm. Complex, Below Bank of India,

Shiv Mandir Road, Ambernath (E) - 421 501. | Mob.: 7720039068

Ambernath (E)

Shop No. 4/5, Uma Deep CHS., Opp. IDBI Bank, Near Kent School, 

Near Ganpati Mandir, Titwala (E) - 421 605. | Mob.: 8828954660

Titwala (E)

Shop No. 2, Shyam Building, Near Shiv Sena Shakha,

Mohone Gate, Ambivali, Mohone, Ambivali (E) - 421 102.

Mob. 84548 35525

Ambivali (E)

Shop No. 9, Shivaji Colony, Near Vijay Nagar Bus Stop, Poona Link 

Road, Kalyan (E) - 421 306. | Mob.: 9702724848 / 9372371056

Kalyan (E)

Shop No. 11, Vallabh Tower, Opp. Heritage Hotel,

Pournima Chowk, Kalyan (West) - 421 301. | Mob.: 9167769595

Kalyan (W)

Shop No. 14, Suresh Tower, Opp. Vijay Sales, Santoshi Mata Road,

Rambaug, Kalyan (West) - 421 301. | Mob.: 8879499595

Kalyan (W)

Shop N. 3, Navnirman Society, Old Agra Road, Near Bank of Baroda,

Shahapur - 421 601. | Mob. 9819665656

Shahapur

is now in Hyderabad

Shop No. 16, Bhoomi Oscar Building, Near Canara Bank,

Sector - 9, Ghonsoli, Navi Mumbai - 400 701.

Mob.: 9167282471

Ghonsoli  (Sector 9)



PASTRY SMALL LARGE FANCY

Cakes & Pastries 

Black Forest

Blueberry Chocolate

Boraca Bomb

Chocolate Almond

Cappuccino Chocolate

Choco Chips FC

Chocolate Toblerone

Choco Vanilla

Double Chocolate

Double Chocolate  BC

Exotic Fresh Fruit

German Black Forest

Italian Tiramisu

Irish Chocolate

Mango Maharaja

Magic Premium

Moment Truffle

Pineapple FC

Rich Butter Scotch

Strawberry Charlotte

Strawberry Delight

Trio BC

Very Berry

White Chocolate Fantasy

White Forest FC

Photo Cakes

60

60

60

70

70

60

80

60

70

60

70

70

80

60

70

70

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

390

430

420

430

430

400

450

350

420

400

440

400

480

400

350

420

420

330

360

420

330

400

420

390

390

730

800

780

790

820

750

870

670

780

740

800

760

900

740

600

780

780

630

630

800

620

740

800

750

730

830

900

880

890

920

850

970

880

840

900

860

1000

840

700

880

880

730

730

900

720

840

900

850

830

Boraca Bomb

Choco Chips FC

Cappuccino Chocolate

Chocolate Toblerone

Double Chocolate 

Double Chocolate BC

Magic Premium

Moment Truffle

Trio BC

570

550

580

610

570

550

570

570

550

930

900

970

1020

930

890

930

930

890

SMALL LARGE 

Golden Collection

The Jungle Book

Beloved

Choco Praline

Chocolate Nutty

Chocolate Masala

Chocolate Treasure

Frosted

Loaded Rochers

Loaded Pineapple

Swirl Me Up

Sweet Heart

SMALL LARGE 

600

520

550

580

520

570

500

500

570

1200

1000

1020

1100

1000

1300

1300

1100

900

1000

1100

Brownie

Choco Chip

Walnut

Nutella Brownie

60

60

70

Customized Cakes
ALL CUSTOMIZED CAKES 1500 PER KG.

Cup Cakes

Belgium Chocolate

Blueberry

Hazelnut Truffle

Red Velvet

Vanilla Cream Frosting 

Desserts

Belgian Berry Chocolate Knockout Jar

Cheesy Blueberry Dream Jar

Chocolate Lava

Dark Mousse

Kitkat Mousse

Trio Mousse

130

130

50

60

60

60

50

50

50

50

50

Cookies

Double Chocolate

Dry Fruits

Oat Meal 

Peanut Butter 

200 gms.

200 gms.

200 gms.

200 gms.

120

75

75

65

tea Times

Mawa Cup Cake

Choco Chip Cup Cake

Choco Chip Cake

Fruit Cake

Marble Cake

Plum Cake

Walnut Banana Cake

150 gms.

150 gms.

300 gms.

300 gms.

300 gms.

300 gms.

300 gms.

70

80

130

130

130

130

130

Chocolates

Assorted Chocolates (Per Piece)

Chocolate Box   (150 gm)

Chocolate Box   (250 gm)

15

250

400

FC : FRESH CREAM,   BC : BUTTER CREAM

Donut

Double Chocolate

Kitkat

Nutella Divine

Oreo Ring

Truffle Fantasy

White Sprinkler

60

60

60

60

60

60

Tid -  Bits

Twisted Khari

Butter Toast

Butter Sticks

Cheese Straws

Garlic Toast

Methi Khari

Palmiers 

Whole Wheat Khari

200 gms.

200 gms.

200 gms.

200 gms.

150 gms.

200 gms.

200 gms.

200 gms.

70

70

70

70

80

70

80

70

Breads

White Bread 450 gms.

Brown Bread 450 gms.

Multigrain Bread 450 gms.

Burger Bun (2 Piece)

Hot Dog Roll (2 Piece)

Pizza Base (2 Piece)

Whole Wheat Pizza Base (2 Piece)

30

40

65

20

20

20

30

Savoury

Veg Patties

Paneer Patties

Paneer Chilly Roll

Palak Paneer Roll

Mini Pizza

Gobi Manchurian Roll

Pizza Bun

Brown Bread Vegetable Sandwich

White Bread Vegetable Sandwich 

Double Cheese Garlic Bread

20

25

25

25

30

25

25

30

30

50

Blueberry Cheese Cake

Biscoff Cheese Cake

Red Velvet Cheese Cake

Nutella Cheese Cake

PASTRY SMALL LARGE 

650

650

650

650

1200

1200

1200

1200

120

120

120

120

Wow Cheese Cakes
Cold Cheese Cakes

Wow Cakes
PASTRY SMALL LARGE FANCY

Belgium Chocolate

Choco Cream

Dry Fruit Chocolate 

Falooda FC

Ferrero Rocher

Kitkat Chocolate

Kids Theme Cake

O-Cake Special

Rasmalai FC

Rainbow FC

Red Velvet

Rabdi Pista Almond Cake

Rasgulla Cake

PASTRY SMALL LARGE FANCY

490

480

550

500

550

499

550

460

600

550

520

490

500

950

920

1050

1000

1000

1000

1000

850

1200

1000

1000

900

1000

1050

1020

1150

1100

1100

940

1300

1100

1100

1000

1100

80

99

90

80

80

80

80

Diamond Collection

French Hearts

Jupiter

Bob the Minion

Stanlee Spiderman

The Jungle Book

Dreams

Cracker

Boston Chocolate 

52 Degrees

Cocoa Dragon

Aqua

Almond Fantasy

Humphrey

Kids Theme K01 (Funny)

Kids Theme K02 (Pooh)

Kids Theme K03 (Barbie)

Kids Theme K04 (Car)

Rockstar

Pinacoleta Cake

Campfire

Chocolate Tempering

Opera Cake

Fresh Dream 

Love

Choco Lolic (Rose)

Love Crush

Citrus Cake

Nirvana

Silky Caramel

Chocolate Cocoa

-

500

600

600

600

600

500

500

1200

1000

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1000

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

900

1200

1000

1000

1200

1200

900

1200

1200

1200

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1100

1100

SMALL LARGE 

Chocolate Bouquets & Hampers AvailableChocolate Bouquets & Hampers AvailableChocolate Bouquets & Hampers Available
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